Henrico County International Baccalaureate Middle Years Programs

Wednesday, September 18, 2019

Thursday, October 3, 2019

Thursday, October 17, 2019

Monday, October 28, 2019
Friday, November 15, 2019

Friday, November 22, 2019
December 2 or 5, 2019
Thursday, December 5, 2019
Friday, December 6, 2019

Tuesday, January 14, 2020
Wednesday, January 15, 2020
January 6-10, 2020
Wednesday, January 29, 2020
Tuesday, February 11, 2020

Wednesday, February 12, 2020

Friday, February 14, 2020

Friday, February 14, 2020

February 18-21, 2020

Friday, April 24, 2020

Application Timeline for Middle School Sites

Application materials are available in all elementary and middle school counseling
departments

*Private school applicants must contact the 1B Programs Office at Tuckahoe MS for
an application.

Public Info Session/Open House-Fairfield MS (Session 1: 5-6 p.m. - Session 2: 6-7 p.m.)

Public Info Session/Open House-George H. Moody MS
(Session 1: 4:30-5:30 p.m. - Session 2: 6-7p.m.)
In order to accommodate parking for all of our visitors, we encourage Session 1 families to
leave promptly at 5:30 and our Session 2 families to arrive close to the 6:00 start time.

Public Info Session/Open House-Tuckahoe MS (Session 1: 5-6 p.m. - Session 2: 6-7 p.m.)

Deadline for receipt of MYP applications (public school students submit to your school
counselor; private school applicants submit to IB Office at Tuckahoe MS)

HCPS school counselors administer the on-site writing prompt
On-site writing prompt fo be given to private school applicants - Tuckahoe MS Library, 3:30 p.m.
HCPS school counselors administer the make-up writing prompt

Deadline for HCPS school counselors to return completed applications to IB office at Tuckahoe
MS

NWEA Testing of Private Applicants- Central Office Multi-Purpose Room, 9:00 a.m.
NWEA Testing of Private Applicants- Central Office Multi-Purpose Room, 2:00 p.m.
Application evaluation by committee

Application response letters mailed

IBMYP Guided Tours at Fairfield MS, George H. Moody MS, and Tuckahoe MS for
Accepted and Waitlisted Students.

IBMYP Guided Tours at Fairfield MS, George H. Moody MS, and Tuckahoe MS for
Accepted and Waitlisted Students.

DEADLINE FOR APPEALS REQUESTS (not accepted and waitlisted students) - delivered to the IB
Programs Office af Tuckahoe MS

New IBMYP Student/Parent Agreement forms due to IB Programs Office located at Tuckahoe
MS

New IBMYP Student Registration - Contact Fairfield, Moody, and Tuckahoe MS registrars for
appointment

Deadline to finalize acceptance status if on waitlist for another specialty center. Students may
not remain active on the admissions list (accepted or waitlist) at more than one center.



